

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region

1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		RFQ No.: 2021-11-1077-NP-SVP
		Date: November 17, 2021
Company Name	3.	<u> </u>
Company Address	j.	
Contact Person	<u>. E</u>	
Contact No.	<u>k</u>	
Email Address	<u> </u>	 :
Company TIN	ji .	
PhilGEPS Reg. No.	1	
Sir/Madam:		
expenses for the goo	ds listed in Annex A. Failure	ivery charges, VAT or other applicable taxes , and other incidental to indicate information could be basis for non - compliance. Also, teratures and/or samples, if applicable.
		ent in the Philippines for goods listed in Annex A, please attach in
your quotation a duly	y notarized certification to this	effect.
Income/Business Ta	ax Return and Omnibus Swo	y's Business Permit, Mayor's Permit, PhilGEPS Certificate, latest orn Statement. The Certificate of Platinum Membership maybe and PHILGEPS Registration Number
Please accomplish a	nd submit this form together w	ith Annex A to DSWD - Procurement Unit at 2nd Floor 1680 F.T.
		t through numbers: (02) 5 <u>336-8106 to 07 loc. 24052 or email to:</u>
		dtcorcoro@dswd.gov.ph not later than 5:00 PM on November
24, 2021 (Wednesd		
		Very truly yours,
		HARVY F. CALABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section
Terms and Condition	one'	ŕ
	_	x total quoted price lot basis
Award shall be n		
2. Price Validity sha	all be valid until: One Hundred 1	wenty (120) Calendar days
	delivered on: Seven (7) days	upon receipt of approved Final Proof Office (Capitol Comlex, Camilmil, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro)
Place of DeliveryTerms of Payme		nal inspection and acceptance
	TILL WITHIN 15-30 days upon in	Demandable Accounts Payable- Advice to Debit Account)
		Account Number :
Account Name:	9 2	Branch:
Bank Name:	nd Bank of the Philippines acc	ounts shall be charged a service fee
6. Liquidated Dama	anes/Penalty In case of fa	ilure to make full delivery within the time specified above,
		e at least equal to one-tenth of one percent (0.001) of the cost of
the unperforme	ed portion for every day of dela	y shall be imposed. Once the cumulative amount of liquidated
damages reach	es ten percent (10%) of the am	ount of contract, the Procuring Entity may rescind or terminate
the contract wit	thout prejudice to other course	s of action and remedies available under the circumstances.
	e indicate brand, model and coul	
	epancy between unit cost and total	
Please indicate v	warranty:	
10. NOTE: "Pros	pective supplier must be registere	d at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System
(PhilG	EPS). You may visit the PhilGEPS	website at www. philgeps.gov.ph to register"
	~ 1	
1//_	-1.(~)	
"DAVE	T. CORCORO	
	rement Officer	Signature Over Printed Name
Telefax: 5336-8106		(Supplier)

Email: proc.davecorcoro.dswd4b@gmail.com/ dtcorcoro@dswd.gov.ph



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

			ve supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic 'S). You may vist the PhilGEPS website at www.philgeps.gov.ph to register		RFQ No.: 2021-11-1077-NP-SVP Date: (should be filled up by suppliers)		
Company Name Company Address		-	<u>F</u>	MOP: NP- SVP	79.73557773		
ontac	t Pers	son					
ontac	t No.		3				
mail A	Addres	SS	1				
ompa	any TII	N					
hilGE	PS Re	g. No.	,				
em	. 1	11.34		Diddede Caselfinations	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
Vo.	Qty.	Unit		Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total oost	
-			SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF WINDOW BLINDS AT SWADT OFFICE				
-			ORIENTAL MINDORO				
			VENETIAN OFFICE BLINDS (in inches) (W x H)				
1	2	sq.ft.	68.25 x 80 = 37.92 sq.ft.				
2	2		69.25 x 80 = 38.47 sq.ft.				
3	2		67.75 x 80 = 37.64 sq.ft. 68.25 x 80 = 37.92 sq.ft.				
5	2		68.50 x 80 = 37.92 sq.rt.				
6	2		68.75 x 80 = 38.19 sq.ft.				
7	2	sq.ft.	69.80 x 80 = 38.78 sq.ft.				
			No.				
+			Note: > Installation included				
-			> Installation included > Supplier must provide sample for the design				
			>>>> NOTHING FOLLOWS <<<<				
			D-17-0-11				
-			Date of Delivery: Seven (7) days upon receipt of approved Purchase Order (PO)				
-			Area of Delivery: SWADT Oriental Mindoro Office (Capitol Complex,				
			Camilmil, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro)				
_							
-							
+		-					
-							
-							
-		-					
_							
-		-					
-							
-							
					-		
		-					
		1					
				<u></u>			
		-	/				
				'Failure to indicate information could b basis for non-compliance."	е		
			PAGE 1 OF 1	/ Section 101 Horizontalianosi			
			Total Approved Budget for the Contract: Php96,112.80	/			
PURPO	OSE:	Purcha	se of Window Blinds for the SWADT Oriental Mindoro Office.				
PR No.	3	2021-11	I-1077-NP-SVP				
MIDOE	DTANT	. The sale	pring hidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P. 8) at DSW	FO MIMAROPA Region, Procurement	Unit within three (3)	days from the date	
advan	ce cop	y was se	rved thru fax. FAILURE to show up and sign the original P.O. means the bio	lder is not interested and will be ground	i for suspension or	DIACKIISTING IN	
JOWE	s tutu	re biddir				VAT	

Procurement Officer
Telefax: 5336-8106 to 07 loc, 24052

(Signature over printed name) Supplier